
BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

1A
MAURY EMELYNE
0003488S
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10X 8 7 25 47
3 10X 9 8 27 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 9 8 7 24 124
6 10 9 6 25 149
7 9 7 7 23 172
8 9 9 6 24 196
9 9 9 9 27 223
10 8 8 8 24 247

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 9 8 6 23 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 9 7 6 22 126
6 10 9 7 26 152
7 9 9 5 23 175
8 9 9 8 26 201
9 10 7 7 24 225
10 9 8 8 25 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 250
Total 10 6 Total 9 23 Total points 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

1B
GUESDON ETIENNE
0017354N
BALMA
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 7 7 23 44
3 10 8 7 25 69
4 10 6 6 22 91
5 10 9 6 25 116
6 10X 8 8 26 142
7 8 7 7 22 164
8 10 9 9 28 192
9 10 9 7 26 218
10 9 8 7 24 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 7 23 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 10 9 6 25 100
5 9 9 7 25 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 10 8 7 25 176
8 8 8 7 23 199
9 7 7 7 21 220
10 8 7 7 22 242

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 242
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

1D
DUCHOWSKY JOHANA
1022587Z
MURET
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 7 5 21 43
3 10 9 9 28 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 8 7 6 21 118
6 8 7 6 21 139
7 7 7 7 21 160
8 8 7 6 21 181
9 8 8 5 21 202
10 8 7 5 20 222

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 8 8 24 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 10 8 8 26 95
5 9 6 4 19 114
6 8 7 3 18 132
7 9 9 4 22 154
8 9 6 6 21 175
9 9 6 4 19 194
10 7 6 1 14 208

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 208
Total 10 2 Total 9 13 Total points 430

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

2A
BASTIE FREDERIC
0054137V
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10X 9 9 28 52
3 10 8 7 25 77
4 8 8 7 23 100
5 8 8 7 23 123
6 10 8 6 24 147
7 10 9 9 28 175
8 10 9 6 25 200
9 10 9 7 26 226
10 10X 9 9 28 254

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 6 22 48
3 9 9 7 25 73
4 10 8 8 26 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
7 10 8 8 26 178
8 10 9 8 27 205
9 10 9 9 28 233
10 10 9 8 27 260

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 260
Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Total points 514

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

2B
BOUYER ANTOINE
1008848O
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 9 7 7 23 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 10X 10 9 29 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 9 6 6 21 169
8 10 8 1 19 188
9 10X 9 7 26 214
10 8 7 7 22 236

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 9 9 9 27 129
6 9 7 5 21 150
7 10 10 6 26 176
8 8 7 M 15 191
9 8 7 5 20 211
10 9 9 8 26 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 237
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

2C
DESPLACES SARAH
0890273N
BLAGNAC3
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10X 8 7 25 112
5 10 9 6 25 137
6 10 7 4 21 158
7 10 6 5 21 179
8 10 8 7 25 204
9 10X 9 8 27 231
10 10X 9 7 26 257

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 10 8 28 80
4 9 8 7 24 104
5 9 8 8 25 129
6 10 8 8 26 155
7 9 9 9 27 182
8 9 9 7 25 207
9 9 9 6 24 231
10 10 10 9 29 260

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 260
Total 10 16 Total 9 20 Total points 517

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

2D
ALLAIN JULIEN
0002722J
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 10 10 9 29 132
6 9 8 7 24 156
7 9 8 7 24 180
8 9 8 7 24 204
9 10 9 8 27 231
10 10 10 9 29 260

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 8 7 M 15 154
7 9 8 6 23 177
8 10 9 9 28 205
9 10 9 7 26 231
10 9 8 8 25 256

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 256
Total 10 14 Total 9 24 Total points 516

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

3A
FABVRE TOMMY
0041414R
BLAGNAC2
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 8 6 24 24
2 9 7 5 21 45
3 7 7 7 21 66
4 8 6 6 20 86
5 8 8 5 21 107
6 6 5 4 15 122
7 7 6 5 18 140
8 8 4 3 15 155
9 8 5 5 18 173
10 9 8 8 25 198

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 198

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 7 7 6 20 43
3 7 5 4 16 59
4 8 8 8 24 83
5 10 9 7 26 109
6 10 10 7 27 136
7 8 7 7 22 158
8 8 8 6 22 180
9 10 7 7 24 204
10 10 7 6 23 227

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 227
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Total points 425

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

3B
VIRAZEL CYRIL
0312916B
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 9 8 8 25 108
5 10 10 8 28 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10X 9 8 27 219
9 10X 10 9 29 248
10 9 9 7 25 273

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 8 25 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 10 10 30 113
5 9 9 7 25 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 9 8 8 25 191
8 9 9 8 26 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 10 9 29 274

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 274
Total 10 18 Total 9 27 Total points 547

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

3C
MANZANO HERVE
0010619T
TOULOUSE TAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 9 9 6 24 72
4 9 8 M 17 89
5 10 8 6 24 113
6 8 7 7 22 135
7 10 10 9 29 164
8 8 8 6 22 186
9 10 9 9 28 214
10 10X 9 8 27 241

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 8 7 7 22 73
4 10 9 7 26 99
5 9 8 6 23 122
6 10 10 8 28 150
7 9 8 7 24 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 8 7 5 20 222
10 10 8 6 24 246

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 246
Total 10 11 Total 9 15 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

3D
CHIFFOLEAU EMELYNE
0026183K
TOULOUSE TAC
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 5 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 9 9 6 24 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 9 8 5 22 145
7 8 8 5 21 166
8 10 7 6 23 189
9 10 9 8 27 216
10 8 7 6 21 237

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 9 9 6 24 131
6 6 6 5 17 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 8 8 6 22 224
10 8 8 7 23 247

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 247
Total 10 8 Total 9 20 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

4A
VILLANTI MICHEL
0863758T
BLAGNAC3
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 7 7 5 19 40
3 9 8 6 23 63
4 10 8 6 24 87
5 9 8 6 23 110
6 8 7 5 20 130
7 10 9 4 23 153
8 8 7 1 16 169
9 10 10 7 27 196
10 9 9 7 25 221

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 7 6 6 19 93
5 10 9 6 25 118
6 10 8 7 25 143
7 9 9 8 26 169
8 9 8 6 23 192
9 10 8 7 25 217
10 10 8 6 24 241

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 241
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

4B
CHABAUD VICTOR
0047012A
TOURNEFEUILLE
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 5 23 47
3 8 6 6 20 67
4 9 4 3 16 83
5 9 3 1 13 96
6 8 7 6 21 117
7 9 8 8 25 142
8 6 6 3 15 157
9 7 6 5 18 175
10 10 9 9 28 203

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 8 6 23 42
3 8 4 3 15 57
4 8 7 6 21 78
5 9 8 8 25 103
6 8 7 5 20 123
7 8 7 7 22 145
8 9 9 7 25 170
9 8 7 6 21 191
10 9 7 6 22 213

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 213
Total 10 1 Total 9 14 Total points 416

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

4C
MOUYNET VALERIE
0768275G
BLAGNAC3
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 7 3 20 73
4 10 9 7 26 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 10 8 6 24 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 9 8 8 25 199
9 9 8 8 25 224
10 8 6 6 20 244

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 6 5 21 45
3 9 9 8 26 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 10 9 6 25 123
6 9 9 8 26 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 9 9 7 25 199
9 10 9 9 28 227
10 8 8 6 22 249

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 249
Total 10 8 Total 9 21 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

4D
GOMES NATHAN
0975396N
TOULOUSE TAC
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 8 6 5 19 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 10 9 7 26 146
7 10 9 7 26 172
8 10 8 7 25 197
9 10 7 3 20 217
10 10 8 7 25 242

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 6 24 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 8 8 6 22 96
5 8 7 4 19 115
6 9 6 6 21 136
7 10 8 7 25 161
8 9 6 5 20 181
9 8 7 7 22 203
10 7 7 5 19 222

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 222
Total 10 9 Total 9 11 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

5A
MAYEUR GREGORI
0744721E
BLAGNAC3
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 7 4 20 42
3 8 7 5 20 62
4 9 5 3 17 79
5 9 9 8 26 105
6 10 9 6 25 130
7 10 9 9 28 158
8 10 7 6 23 181
9 8 8 7 23 204
10 9 8 6 23 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 9 6 5 20 122
6 10 10 6 26 148
7 9 8 M 17 165
8 10 9 8 27 192
9 10 7 7 24 216
10 7 7 6 20 236

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 236
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

5B
COUDERT TRISTAN
0016239B
TOURNEFEUILLE
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 8 7 6 21 71
4 10 9 6 25 96
5 8 6 5 19 115
6 8 7 5 20 135
7 10 9 8 27 162
8 9 8 8 25 187
9 9 4 M 13 200
10 8 8 2 18 218

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 5 3 17 40
3 9 4 M 13 53
4 10 8 5 23 76
5 10 9 7 26 102
6 8 5 5 18 120
7 10 10 3 23 143
8 9 8 5 22 165
9 9 8 6 23 188
10 9 7 5 21 209

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 209
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Total points 427

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

5C
SAPIN EVA
0049820C
MURET
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 5 3 17 40
3 9 6 5 20 60
4 10 10 8 28 88
5 10 8 8 26 114
6 9 8 6 23 137
7 7 6 6 19 156
8 10 9 6 25 181
9 10 8 5 23 204
10 8 7 6 21 225

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 4 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 8 7 5 20 65
4 8 7 4 19 84
5 10 6 1 17 101
6 7 6 2 15 116
7 9 8 6 23 139
8 9 6 4 19 158
9 10 9 6 25 183
10 9 9 8 26 209

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 209
Total 10 9 Total 9 10 Total points 434

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

5D
PRUVOST ANAELLE
0990706E
CASTRES
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 6 22 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 10 9 7 26 99
5 9 9 7 25 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 10 10 8 28 176
8 10 10 8 28 204
9 10 9 8 27 231
10 9 7 6 22 253

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 8 8 7 23 125
6 7 6 6 19 144
7 7 7 7 21 165
8 8 8 8 24 189
9 8 8 7 23 212
10 8 8 7 23 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 235
Total 10 10 Total 9 10 Total points 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

6A
PETIT-CLAUSTRE NATHALIE
0918770N
BLAGNAC
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 10 10 7 27 130
6 10 9 7 26 156
7 9 8 3 20 176
8 9 8 5 22 198
9 10X 10 9 29 227
10 10X 10 8 28 255

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 9 28 50
3 10 7 4 21 71
4 10 9 2 21 92
5 9 9 7 25 117
6 7 6 6 19 136
7 9 9 8 26 162
8 7 7 5 19 181
9 8 8 7 23 204
10 8 8 4 20 224

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 224
Total 10 10 Total 9 16 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

6B
LAFAYE VICTORIA
0943139B
BALMA
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 5 20 45
3 10 9 6 25 70
4 9 9 9 27 97
5 7 5 4 16 113
6 8 8 6 22 135
7 10X 8 6 24 159
8 10 8 7 25 184
9 10 7 7 24 208
10 9 8 4 21 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 7 6 6 19 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 9 9 7 25 177
8 10 9 9 28 205
9 10 9 9 28 233
10 9 9 5 23 256

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 256
Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

6C
ZAGNONI JULIEN
0977123R
BLAGNAC2
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 6 22 45
3 9 7 6 22 67
4 8 7 5 20 87
5 9 9 6 24 111
6 9 7 6 22 133
7 9 9 5 23 156
8 10X 10 6 26 182
9 9 8 8 25 207
10 9 8 8 25 232

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 9 7 25 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 8 7 5 20 92
5 10 8 4 22 114
6 6 6 4 16 130
7 10 9 8 27 157
8 10 6 4 20 177
9 9 8 8 25 202
10 8 8 7 23 225

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 225
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 457

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

6D
CHAMOND DIANE
0016100A
TOURNEFEUILLE
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 6 25 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 9 8 3 20 113
6 10 7 6 23 136
7 7 7 5 19 155
8 8 7 5 20 175
9 10 7 6 23 198
10 9 8 7 24 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 8 8 5 21 41
3 9 6 4 19 60
4 9 9 8 26 86
5 9 8 8 25 111
6 9 8 8 25 136
7 10 8 8 26 162
8 8 8 5 21 183
9 8 8 8 24 207
10 9 6 5 20 227

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 227
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

7A
LARRAZABAL AITOR
0973071L
LUNION
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 6 24 52
3 10 9 6 25 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 9 7 25 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 9 8 5 22 178
8 10 9 8 27 205
9 9 8 7 24 229
10 10 8 8 26 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 9 9 28 75
4 8 7 7 22 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 10 9 9 28 174
8 9 9 7 25 199
9 9 9 8 26 225
10 9 9 8 26 251

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 251
Total 10 8 Total 9 26 Total points 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

7B
VALEMBOIS CHRISTINE
0911797J
BLAGNAC
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 4 M 13 13
2 7 6 1 14 27
3 8 7 5 20 47
4 8 6 4 18 65
5 10 10 5 25 90
6 8 5 4 17 107
7 9 7 6 22 129
8 5 M M 5 134
9 8 5 5 18 152
10 9 8 6 23 175

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 175

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 M 16 16
2 6 3 2 11 27
3 10 8 5 23 50
4 7 7 5 19 69
5 8 7 4 19 88
6 9 7 1 17 105
7 8 7 6 21 126
8 9 8 8 25 151
9 10 8 6 24 175
10 9 7 7 23 198

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 198
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Total points 373

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

7C
NAFIS SARAH
0971733G
BLAGNAC2
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 6 3 19 41
3 10 9 8 27 68
4 8 8 7 23 91
5 7 6 5 18 109
6 10 10 8 28 137
7 9 8 6 23 160
8 8 5 4 17 177
9 8 7 7 22 199
10 10 6 4 20 219

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 6 6 22 44
3 8 7 7 22 66
4 9 8 8 25 91
5 8 7 6 21 112
6 8 7 6 21 133
7 9 7 6 22 155
8 7 4 M 11 166
9 7 6 6 19 185
10 7 5 1 13 198

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 198
Total 10 6 Total 9 4 Total points 417

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

7D
PONCIN MAELYS
0920366Y
BALMA
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 9 8 5 22 40
3 8 8 6 22 62
4 8 7 7 22 84
5 9 8 7 24 108
6 8 6 4 18 126
7 9 6 3 18 144
8 9 7 6 22 166
9 7 7 7 21 187
10 8 7 6 21 208

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 10 9 6 25 44
3 8 6 4 18 62
4 8 8 6 22 84
5 9 6 4 19 103
6 10 8 7 25 128
7 9 7 3 19 147
8 7 6 3 16 163
9 9 9 8 26 189
10 7 6 5 18 207

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 207
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 415

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

8A
BUATHIER ESTELLE
0018041K
BLAGNAC
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 2 1 13 13
2 8 7 6 21 34
3 10 9 5 24 58
4 9 8 6 23 81
5 10 10 6 26 107
6 8 8 4 20 127
7 9 6 5 20 147
8 9 7 5 21 168
9 7 7 7 21 189
10 9 7 7 23 212

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 8 6 24 46
3 7 6 4 17 63
4 9 8 7 24 87
5 8 7 5 20 107
6 8 7 7 22 129
7 7 6 3 16 145
8 8 6 5 19 164
9 8 7 3 18 182
10 8 8 5 21 203

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 203
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Total points 415

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

8B
ESPEU JULIEN
0875963J
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 10 9 29 52
3 9 8 M 17 69
4 9 9 6 24 93
5 10 8 7 25 118
6 10 8 8 26 144
7 10 7 7 24 168
8 9 7 7 23 191
9 10 9 7 26 217
10 10 9 8 27 244

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 8 6 24 100
5 9 8 7 24 124
6 8 8 5 21 145
7 9 9 6 24 169
8 8 7 6 21 190
9 9 9 8 26 216
10 10 10 6 26 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 242
Total 10 12 Total 9 16 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

8C
BARBA CHRISTOPHE
0920907L
LUNION
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 10 10 10 30 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 9 8 7 24 131
6 10 9 7 26 157
7 9 9 9 27 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 10 9 9 28 240
10 10 9 9 28 268

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 7 23 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 8 8 25 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 10 10 9 29 212
9 10 10 7 27 239
10 10 9 8 27 266

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 266
Total 10 18 Total 9 23 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

8D
MANZANO BASTIEN
0945338S
BLAGNAC2
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 7 6 4 17 40
3 10 8 5 23 63
4 8 7 3 18 81
5 8 4 4 16 97
6 8 7 7 22 119
7 7 6 6 19 138
8 10 7 6 23 161
9 7 7 5 19 180
10 9 5 4 18 198

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 198

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 3 20 43
3 8 7 6 21 64
4 9 8 7 24 88
5 9 9 9 27 115
6 7 7 6 20 135
7 10 6 3 19 154
8 10 10 9 29 183
9 9 9 6 24 207
10 7 7 6 20 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 227
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 425

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

9A
COMMEYNE ERIC
0864962B
LUNION
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 10 8 28 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 10 10 10 30 221
9 10 8 8 26 247
10 10 10 10 30 277

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 277
Total 10 20 Total 9 29 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

9B
ROUCOU PIERRE
0017978S
BLAGNAC1
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 10 10 9 29 78
4 8 7 7 22 100
5 10 M M 10 110
6 8 8 8 24 134
7 10 9 8 27 161
8 10 8 8 26 187
9 10 10 9 29 216
10 9 9 6 24 240

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 8 8 26 191
8 8 7 6 21 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 10 10 9 29 268

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 268
Total 10 17 Total 9 20 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

9C
GRAVET ROMARIC
0599393P
BLAGNAC1
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 7 M 16 39
3 10 10 7 27 66
4 8 8 7 23 89
5 9 8 8 25 114
6 9 9 8 26 140
7 9 7 6 22 162
8 10 10 9 29 191
9 9 8 7 24 215
10 9 8 M 17 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 6 M 15 64
4 9 7 7 23 87
5 10 9 9 28 115
6 9 8 8 25 140
7 10 7 7 24 164
8 10 8 7 25 189
9 6 6 M 12 201
10 6 6 M 12 213

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 213
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 445

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

9D
MIGNON JEROME
0283822C
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 10 30 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 10 10 10 30 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 10 10 10 30 48
3 9 9 7 25 73
4 10 10 9 29 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 10 7 7 24 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 9 9 8 26 234
10 10 9 8 27 261

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 261
Total 10 26 Total 9 27 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

10A
CRUSSON MATHIEU
0859784Y
BLAGNAC1
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 10 10 30 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 10 10 10 30 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 8 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 9 9 9 27 256
10 9 9 9 27 283

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 283
Total 10 31 Total 9 28 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

10C
DESPALLES FREDERIC
0911415U
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 10 10 30 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 9 9 7 25 273

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 9 9 8 26 130
6 10 10 9 29 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 8 8 26 213
9 10 9 7 26 239
10 10 9 7 26 265

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 265
Total 10 16 Total 9 33 Total points 538

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

10D
VIEGAS SOEIRO NELSON
1016614G
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 9 7 26 195
8 9 8 8 25 220
9 9 9 8 26 246
10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 8 7 24 81
4 8 8 M 16 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 10 8 6 24 148
7 10 9 9 28 176
8 10 9 8 27 203
9 10 9 9 28 231
10 10 9 8 27 258

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 258
Total 10 18 Total 9 28 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

11A
MOUTOU FABRICE
0447075B
BLAGNAC1
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 7 6 21 49
3 10 10 8 28 77
4 9 8 6 23 100
5 9 9 7 25 125
6 10 9 9 28 153
7 9 8 7 24 177
8 9 9 8 26 203
9 10 9 7 26 229
10 9 7 7 23 252

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 10 10 10 30 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 8 8 M 16 178
8 9 9 9 27 205
9 10 10 8 28 233
10 9 9 8 26 259

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 259
Total 10 12 Total 9 27 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

11B
GORYAEVA YULIYA
0037092T
BALMA CO
S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 8 8 8 24 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 10 9 6 25 154
7 9 9 8 26 180
8 9 8 8 25 205
9 9 9 9 27 232
10 9 9 8 26 258

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 8 M 17 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 10 10 9 29 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 9 8 8 25 180
8 9 9 9 27 207
9 10 10 9 29 236
10 10 9 8 27 263

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 263
Total 10 11 Total 9 30 Total points 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

11C
MAUREL ANTHONY
0992738N
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 8 7 M 15 68
4 10 10 9 29 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 10 10 9 29 151
7 10 9 8 27 178
8 10 9 8 27 205
9 10 9 9 28 233
10 10 10 10 30 263

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 9 7 25 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 10 8 8 26 132
6 9 9 6 24 156
7 10 9 9 28 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 10 10 7 27 239
10 10 9 9 28 267

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 267
Total 10 22 Total 9 22 Total points 530

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

11D
LEMOINE GASPARD
0893094E
BALMA CO
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 10 10 30 118
5 10 10 10 30 148
6 10 10 10 30 178
7 10 10 10 30 208
8 10 10 9 29 237
9 10 10 10 30 267
10 10 10 10 30 297

Nb 10 27 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 297

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 10 10 30 117
5 10 10 9 29 146
6 10 10 9 29 175
7 10 10 10 30 205
8 10 10 9 29 234
9 10 9 9 28 262
10 10 9 9 28 290

Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 290
Total 10 47 Total 9 13 Total points 587

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

12A
ZARAGOZA JEREMY
0040058S
BALMA CO
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 8 8 26 132
6 9 9 7 25 157
7 9 9 8 26 183
8 9 9 9 27 210
9 8 8 7 23 233
10 9 7 6 22 255

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 8 7 24 104
5 9 9 8 26 130
6 9 9 9 27 157
7 9 9 9 27 184
8 10 10 9 29 213
9 9 9 9 27 240
10 9 9 9 27 267

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 267
Total 10 7 Total 9 36 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

12B
DEBAIG ISABELLE
0815018P
LUNION
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 M 18 101
5 9 9 9 27 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 9 9 9 27 182
8 9 9 9 27 209
9 9 9 9 27 236
10 9 9 9 27 263

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 25 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 9 9 28 281

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 281
Total 10 14 Total 9 44 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 1

12C
LEROY HUGO
0059989F
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 9 9 8 26 130
6 8 7 7 22 152
7 10 10 9 29 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 10 8 7 25 234
10 9 8 8 25 259

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 8 8 26 49
3 9 9 9 27 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 9 8 7 24 128
6 8 8 7 23 151
7 10 8 8 26 177
8 10 10 9 29 206
9 9 9 7 25 231
10 10 10 9 29 260

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 260
Total 10 15 Total 9 20 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

1C
DUCLOS JORDAN
0026132E
PAMIERS
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 8 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 9 8 27 197
8 10 10 10 30 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 10 9 29 285

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 285

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 9 9 9 27 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 9 M 19 189
8 10 10 10 30 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 10 10 9 29 276

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 276
Total 10 33 Total 9 23 Total points 561

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

1D
HARRIS JOANNE
1003099L
BLAGNAC
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 8 7 6 21 73
4 7 7 5 19 92
5 10 8 6 24 116
6 8 8 2 18 134
7 6 5 4 15 149
8 7 7 7 21 170
9 9 9 3 21 191
10 10 7 5 22 213

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 8 5 23 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 8 6 4 18 89
5 7 7 5 19 108
6 9 8 7 24 132
7 9 8 8 25 157
8 9 9 6 24 181
9 10 8 7 25 206
10 9 7 6 22 228

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 228
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Total points 441

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

2A
PELLERIN LAURENCE
0059742M
BALMA
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 5 5 18 42
3 8 7 5 20 62
4 10 8 7 25 87
5 7 7 6 20 107
6 8 7 6 21 128
7 10 9 7 26 154
8 9 7 7 23 177
9 8 8 2 18 195
10 10 9 7 26 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 7 7 6 20 67
4 8 8 8 24 91
5 8 8 6 22 113
6 10 8 6 24 137
7 9 9 8 26 163
8 9 7 6 22 185
9 10 8 8 26 211
10 7 6 6 19 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 230
Total 10 6 Total 9 7 Total points 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

2B
BRAIDA ALDO
0590150T
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 9 8 6 23 69
4 10 6 5 21 90
5 10 8 7 25 115
6 9 8 8 25 140
7 10 8 7 25 165
8 9 8 5 22 187
9 10 9 8 27 214
10 9 8 7 24 238

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 10 10 7 27 101
5 9 8 6 23 124
6 9 9 8 26 150
7 9 7 5 21 171
8 9 8 5 22 193
9 9 8 5 22 215
10 9 8 6 23 238

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 238
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 476

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

2C
DI LODOVICO LUCA
0954939C
BLAGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 8 6 24 74
4 8 7 5 20 94
5 8 8 6 22 116
6 8 8 5 21 137
7 9 9 5 23 160
8 9 8 5 22 182
9 10 9 7 26 208
10 10 7 7 24 232

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 7 7 24 48
3 8 7 5 20 68
4 9 8 6 23 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 8 7 7 22 137
7 9 8 7 24 161
8 8 8 6 22 183
9 8 5 5 18 201
10 9 9 3 21 222

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 222
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

2D
DUCH PASCAL
0022226J
CUGNAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 7 7 23 38
3 9 7 5 21 59
4 7 6 4 17 76
5 10 8 8 26 102
6 10 8 5 23 125
7 10 10 8 28 153
8 10 9 9 28 181
9 10 8 6 24 205
10 10 8 6 24 229

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 9 7 5 21 69
4 9 9 6 24 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 9 8 7 24 141
7 9 8 5 22 163
8 10 10 6 26 189
9 8 7 2 17 206
10 9 7 7 23 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 229
Total 10 10 Total 9 11 Total points 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

3A
GILLES JEAN
0039878W
CUGNAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 3 M 11 36
3 10 8 7 25 61
4 10 8 8 26 87
5 9 9 7 25 112
6 9 8 7 24 136
7 10 8 7 25 161
8 8 7 6 21 182
9 9 9 8 26 208
10 10 9 8 27 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 8 8 6 22 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
7 8 8 M 16 168
8 9 9 9 27 195
9 9 9 8 26 221
10 7 6 4 17 238

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 238
Total 10 5 Total 9 21 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

3B
DUFFAU JEAN CHARLES
0018421Y
FRONTON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 6 26 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 8 8 8 24 104
5 8 6 5 19 123
6 9 9 9 27 150
7 9 9 7 25 175
8 9 9 8 26 201
9 10 10 10 30 231
10 10 9 7 26 257

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 4 19 43
3 10 9 8 27 70
4 10 7 4 21 91
5 9 9 6 24 115
6 9 9 7 25 140
7 9 9 8 26 166
8 10 8 8 26 192
9 10 8 7 25 217
10 8 7 5 20 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 237
Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

3C
PESCHEUR DORIAN
0063059T
MURET
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 7 25 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 9 9 7 25 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 9 8 7 24 181
8 9 9 8 26 207
9 10 8 5 23 230
10 9 9 9 27 257

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 8 6 5 19 67
4 10 8 7 25 92
5 8 7 7 22 114
6 9 8 6 23 137
7 10 9 8 27 164
8 9 8 8 25 189
9 9 6 6 21 210
10 10 8 7 25 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 235
Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

3D
ASSOUAD JEAN BAPTISTE
0050929H
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 7 5 5 17 65
4 8 5 2 15 80
5 7 6 3 16 96
6 8 7 5 20 116
7 8 8 7 23 139
8 9 7 4 20 159
9 10 8 7 25 184
10 10 7 6 23 207

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 207

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 9 3 21 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 9 8 6 23 90
5 9 6 4 19 109
6 7 6 6 19 128
7 8 7 6 21 149
8 7 7 7 21 170
9 8 6 6 20 190
10 10 10 9 29 219

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 219
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 426

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

4A
CLERC NICOLAS
0040969G
CUGNAUX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 8 8 5 21 67
4 10 10 8 28 95
5 9 6 5 20 115
6 9 9 9 27 142
7 9 9 7 25 167
8 9 8 8 25 192
9 9 6 6 21 213
10 9 8 8 25 238

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 10 5 25 46
3 9 7 7 23 69
4 10 8 5 23 92
5 7 7 6 20 112
6 10 9 8 27 139
7 8 6 3 17 156
8 7 4 3 14 170
9 8 8 6 22 192
10 10 6 5 21 213

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 213
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

4B
REMIGY JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
0874304F
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 M 15 15
2 8 6 5 19 34
3 9 7 6 22 56
4 9 8 7 24 80
5 6 5 5 16 96
6 9 4 4 17 113
7 6 5 4 15 128
8 8 8 7 23 151
9 10 9 9 28 179
10 9 7 6 22 201

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 18 18
2 10 9 5 24 42
3 9 7 3 19 61
4 9 8 7 24 85
5 9 8 5 22 107
6 10 7 6 23 130
7 7 6 3 16 146
8 9 6 5 20 166
9 8 5 5 18 184
10 9 7 4 20 204

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 204
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Total points 405

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

4C
TRAVERE ANTHONY
1016814Y
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 9 9 7 25 43
3 9 8 5 22 65
4 9 9 6 24 89
5 10 8 6 24 113
6 9 7 6 22 135
7 8 7 5 20 155
8 10 8 7 25 180
9 8 7 6 21 201
10 6 5 4 15 216

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 10 7 7 24 67
4 10 10 9 29 96
5 10 9 9 28 124
6 10 7 5 22 146
7 10 10 8 28 174
8 9 8 6 23 197
9 9 8 7 24 221
10 9 6 4 19 240

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 240
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

5A
MOUCAUD JEAN
1017025B
AUZEVILLE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 8 6 5 19 37
3 9 8 7 24 61
4 9 7 2 18 79
5 9 9 7 25 104
6 7 6 5 18 122
7 8 6 5 19 141
8 8 8 5 21 162
9 10 8 7 25 187
10 8 6 6 20 207

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 207

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 4 18 18
2 9 9 6 24 42
3 9 8 2 19 61
4 9 6 6 21 82
5 9 2 M 11 93
6 6 6 5 17 110
7 6 6 6 18 128
8 9 6 6 21 149
9 8 8 4 20 169
10 7 6 2 15 184

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 184
Total 10 1 Total 9 10 Total points 391

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

5B
BORDES JEAN-LUC
0350398T
MURET
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 7 7 6 20 41
3 9 9 9 27 68
4 9 9 6 24 92
5 8 8 6 22 114
6 10 8 2 20 134
7 10 9 9 28 162
8 10 8 7 25 187
9 9 8 8 25 212
10 9 9 6 24 236

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 5 22 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 9 8 27 100
5 9 8 7 24 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 9 6 4 19 167
8 9 7 4 20 187
9 10 7 6 23 210
10 10 8 7 25 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 235
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

5C
UZANU JULIEN
1008990A
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 4 22 22
2 7 7 6 20 42
3 10 7 3 20 62
4 9 7 7 23 85
5 9 7 5 21 106
6 8 8 7 23 129
7 8 7 4 19 148
8 9 9 7 25 173
9 9 9 6 24 197
10 8 7 7 22 219

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 19 19
2 9 5 2 16 35
3 9 9 6 24 59
4 8 4 4 16 75
5 9 9 3 21 96
6 9 9 4 22 118
7 9 7 5 21 139
8 10 8 6 24 163
9 9 6 5 20 183
10 10 7 5 22 205

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 205
Total 10 3 Total 9 17 Total points 424

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

5D
GERBAULT MARTIAL
0947629G
CUGNAUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 8 6 23 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 9 8 6 23 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 9 8 5 22 173
8 10 9 6 25 198
9 10 9 7 26 224
10 10 9 7 26 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 9 8 8 25 98
5 8 7 7 22 120
6 9 9 6 24 144
7 10 8 6 24 168
8 7 6 6 19 187
9 10 9 9 28 215
10 8 8 6 22 237

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 237
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

6A
TRANIER MALO
0969217X
PAMIERS
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 2 14 14
2 9 4 4 17 31
3 9 8 6 23 54
4 8 8 4 20 74
5 8 6 5 19 93
6 7 6 5 18 111
7 9 7 5 21 132
8 10 8 5 23 155
9 7 6 5 18 173
10 9 8 7 24 197

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 7 5 21 41
3 9 7 4 20 61
4 10 8 8 26 87
5 7 7 5 19 106
6 9 9 7 25 131
7 7 6 5 18 149
8 6 6 4 16 165
9 10 7 6 23 188
10 9 8 3 20 208

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 208
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 405

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

6B
CHEVRIER NADEGE
0996592C
CUGNAUX
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 8 8 5 21 64
4 8 7 7 22 86
5 10 9 8 27 113
6 8 7 6 21 134
7 8 7 6 21 155
8 10 9 9 28 183
9 8 8 7 23 206
10 6 6 5 17 223

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 6 24 47
3 9 7 6 22 69
4 9 8 6 23 92
5 9 6 6 21 113
6 10 9 8 27 140
7 10 8 7 25 165
8 10 9 8 27 192
9 9 9 7 25 217
10 8 6 6 20 237

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 237
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

6C
VASSAL OLIVIER
0652561F
CUGNAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 9 9 7 25 131
6 10 9 7 26 157
7 10 8 8 26 183
8 10 8 6 24 207
9 9 9 8 26 233
10 9 7 6 22 255

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 8 7 3 18 65
4 9 9 8 26 91
5 10 9 6 25 116
6 9 8 6 23 139
7 9 9 9 27 166
8 9 6 5 20 186
9 10 8 8 26 212
10 9 9 8 26 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 238
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

6D
KHOURY JEAN-MARIE
0678534M
BLAGNAC
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 9 6 25 49
3 8 7 7 22 71
4 8 7 5 20 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 9 8 8 25 140
7 10 8 8 26 166
8 8 8 6 22 188
9 8 7 5 20 208
10 9 8 8 25 233

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 7 25 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 7 7 24 131
6 8 8 7 23 154
7 9 9 8 26 180
8 10 7 7 24 204
9 8 8 7 23 227
10 9 8 7 24 251

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 251
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

7B
LATAPIE BERNARD
0950850H
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 5 5 20 46
3 9 8 5 22 68
4 9 9 6 24 92
5 9 7 5 21 113
6 10 8 8 26 139
7 9 9 7 25 164
8 8 7 5 20 184
9 8 6 4 18 202
10 8 6 2 16 218

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 3 21 21
2 8 6 5 19 40
3 5 4 3 12 52
4 8 8 7 23 75
5 8 8 5 21 96
6 10 10 6 26 122
7 8 6 4 18 140
8 10 8 6 24 164
9 10 8 4 22 186
10 9 7 6 22 208

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 208
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 426

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

7C
GRAVET ROMARIC
0599393P
BLAGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 10 8 28 51
3 9 7 7 23 74
4 10 7 7 24 98
5 9 8 5 22 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 8 8 6 22 168
8 8 8 8 24 192
9 10 8 6 24 216
10 10 8 6 24 240

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 8 8 3 19 69
4 8 7 4 19 88
5 10 10 8 28 116
6 10 9 7 26 142
7 10 9 6 25 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 9 8 8 25 218
10 8 8 6 22 240

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 240
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

7D
BUET DENIS
0061756B
MURET
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 10 10 5 25 99
5 8 8 8 24 123
6 9 9 6 24 147
7 10 8 7 25 172
8 9 8 6 23 195
9 10 9 9 28 223
10 9 9 8 26 249

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 8 7 7 22 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 10 7 7 24 121
6 8 7 7 22 143
7 10 9 7 26 169
8 9 8 8 25 194
9 10 10 9 29 223
10 10 9 8 27 250

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 250
Total 10 10 Total 9 19 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

8A
SAUTRON VIANNEY
0748130K
CUGNAUX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 9 9 6 24 99
5 9 7 4 20 119
6 10 8 8 26 145
7 9 9 7 25 170
8 9 9 5 23 193
9 10 7 5 22 215
10 8 8 6 22 237

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 10 9 8 27 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 8 7 7 22 91
5 8 7 7 22 113
6 10 9 6 25 138
7 9 9 7 25 163
8 9 8 5 22 185
9 10 9 8 27 212
10 9 8 7 24 236

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 236
Total 10 6 Total 9 18 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

8B
CARRAZE MICHEL
0623761B
BLAGNAC
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 8 7 25 81
4 10 7 7 24 105
5 10 6 M 16 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
7 10 9 M 19 164
8 9 7 M 16 180
9 9 8 8 25 205
10 10 9 9 28 233

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 M 18 47
3 10 10 8 28 75
4 9 8 M 17 92
5 9 9 9 27 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 8 8 7 23 167
8 10 8 7 25 192
9 10 6 M 16 208
10 10 9 8 27 235

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 235
Total 10 16 Total 9 15 Total points 468

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

8C
SILVANO PRISCILLE
1004278U
CUGNAUX
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 2 19 19
2 10 10 9 29 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 9 7 7 23 94
5 10 8 7 25 119
6 10 9 7 26 145
7 10 7 6 23 168
8 8 8 8 24 192
9 9 8 7 24 216
10 10 9 9 28 244

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 8 8 6 22 70
4 10 6 6 22 92
5 9 9 8 26 118
6 10 8 7 25 143
7 10 9 6 25 168
8 10 9 4 23 191
9 9 7 6 22 213
10 10 8 5 23 236

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 236
Total 10 12 Total 9 15 Total points 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

8D
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
0733211U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 M 16 16
2 10 9 7 26 42
3 9 8 7 24 66
4 9 7 M 16 82
5 9 9 9 27 109
6 9 7 M 16 125
7 9 8 7 24 149
8 9 9 7 25 174
9 9 6 6 21 195
10 10 9 6 25 220

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 9 6 6 21 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 9 9 7 25 171
8 9 6 6 21 192
9 10 8 8 26 218
10 8 8 7 23 241

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 241
Total 10 4 Total 9 24 Total points 461

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

9A
PARMENTIER ANDY
0917386J
ALBI HANDIMUT
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 8 28 58
3 10 8 8 26 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 8 26 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 9 9 9 27 281

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 10 10 30 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 9 9 8 26 247
10 9 9 8 26 273

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 273
Total 10 24 Total 9 26 Total points 554

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

9B
CARPREAU MATHILDE
0945573X
MURET
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 9 8 27 43
3 9 7 7 23 66
4 10 10 8 28 94
5 10 9 7 26 120
6 8 7 6 21 141
7 10 8 8 26 167
8 10 9 9 28 195
9 10 8 7 25 220
10 8 7 M 15 235

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 7 6 M 13 39
3 7 6 M 13 52
4 8 8 7 23 75
5 10 9 M 19 94
6 7 6 M 13 107
7 9 8 6 23 130
8 9 7 6 22 152
9 9 8 M 17 169
10 10 9 9 28 197

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 197
Total 10 10 Total 9 12 Total points 432

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

9C
LORENZETTO ELSA
0987502X
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 9 8 7 24 123
6 10 9 7 26 149
7 10 9 8 27 176
8 10 9 7 26 202
9 10 9 7 26 228
10 8 8 7 23 251

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 10 9 29 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 9 8 7 24 129
6 10 8 7 25 154
7 9 9 7 25 179
8 8 7 6 21 200
9 10 9 8 27 227
10 9 8 7 24 251

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 251
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

9D
VASSAL FABIEN
0638324F
CUGNAUX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 9 8 27 216
9 9 9 8 26 242
10 10 9 9 28 270

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 8 6 24 80
4 9 9 7 25 105
5 9 8 8 25 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 9 8 8 25 182
8 9 8 6 23 205
9 9 8 8 25 230
10 9 9 6 24 254

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 254
Total 10 13 Total 9 25 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

10A
VIGNE EDMOND
0002192H
ALBI HANDIMUT
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 9 8 8 25 83
4 10 8 7 25 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 8 7 25 160
7 10 9 7 26 186
8 9 8 8 25 211
9 9 9 8 26 237
10 10 10 8 28 265

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 6 26 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 8 8 26 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 274
Total 10 22 Total 9 20 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

10B
LEROY HUGO
0059989F
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 8 8 8 24 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 9 6 25 244
10 10 9 7 26 270

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 8 27 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 10 9 7 26 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 9 9 7 25 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 10 10 9 29 271

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 271
Total 10 22 Total 9 22 Total points 541

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T

R
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t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

10C
GUILLAUME FABRICE
0971845D
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 8 26 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 10 10 6 26 129
6 9 9 9 27 156
7 9 8 7 24 180
8 10 10 10 30 210
9 9 8 7 24 234
10 9 9 8 26 260

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 M 16 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 9 8 8 25 92
5 9 9 9 27 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 10 9 8 27 171
8 9 9 8 26 197
9 9 8 8 25 222
10 8 8 7 23 245

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 245
Total 10 9 Total 9 22 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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ub
.c
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/T

R
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TA
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t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

10D
MAURICE JEREMY
0605552J
CUGNAUX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 9 8 M 17 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 8 7 7 22 144
7 10 10 9 29 173
8 9 9 M 18 191
9 10 10 10 30 221
10 10 8 7 25 246

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 8 8 25 82
4 10 9 M 19 101
5 10 9 M 19 120
6 10 7 M 17 137
7 10 7 M 17 154
8 8 8 7 23 177
9 7 M M 7 184
10 9 7 7 23 207

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 207
Total 10 16 Total 9 16 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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.c
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/T

R
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TA
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t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

11A
PERARDSANCHEZ LAURA
0039880Y
CUGNAUX
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 M 16 16
2 9 6 6 21 37
3 9 8 M 17 54
4 9 7 7 23 77
5 10 8 6 24 101
6 8 7 7 22 123
7 9 7 6 22 145
8 10 8 8 26 171
9 9 7 M 16 187
10 9 9 M 18 205

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 9 9 27 49
3 10 M M 10 59
4 10 8 M 18 77
5 8 7 M 15 92
6 9 8 8 25 117
7 10 9 8 27 144
8 10 8 7 25 169
9 7 6 6 19 188
10 9 8 8 25 213

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 213
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 418

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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s:
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.c

om
/T

R
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t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

11B
DALBES REGIS
0042995J
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 8 8 26 168
7 10 9 8 27 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 9 7 26 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 277
Total 10 21 Total 9 35 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

11C
DURTETTE OLIVIER
0638505C
MONTFERMEIL 1ER CIE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 7 25 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 9 7 6 22 211
9 9 8 8 25 236
10 10 9 8 27 263

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 10 9 29 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 10 8 28 216
9 10 9 7 26 242
10 10 10 9 29 271

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 271
Total 10 16 Total 9 28 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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.c

om
/T

R
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t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

11D
CLERC PIERRE
0755445L
FRONTON
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 10 30 171
7 10 10 10 30 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 9 9 9 27 257
10 10 10 9 29 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 286

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 10 10 30 198
8 10 10 10 30 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 9 9 9 27 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10 31 Total 9 29 Total points 571

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T

R
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t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

12B
FISCHER MARC
0363980F
BLAGNAC
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 9 9 28 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 10 30 175
7 10 10 9 29 204
8 10 9 9 28 232
9 10 10 10 30 262
10 10 10 10 30 292

Nb 10 22 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 292

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 9 9 9 27 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 10 9 29 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10 37 Total 9 23 Total points 577

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T

R
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t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

12C
LEMOINE GASPARD
0893094E
BALMA
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 10 9 29 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 10 30 117
5 10 10 10 30 147
6 10 10 9 29 176
7 10 9 9 28 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 10 9 9 28 261
10 10 10 9 29 290

Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 290
Total 10 37 Total 9 23 Total points 577

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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s:
//
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ub
.c
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/T

R
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t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 2

12D
PAPOT CEDRIC
0638814N
TOULOUSE TAC
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 9 9 9 27 251
10 10 10 9 29 280

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 8 7 24 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 9 9 9 27 276

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 276
Total 10 20 Total 9 37 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T

R
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t



BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 3

1A
BRUN MATHIS
0026747Y
CONDOM
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 8 8 8 24 68
4 9 9 9 27 95
5 8 8 7 23 118
6 10 9 7 26 144
7 9 6 6 21 165
8 9 9 8 26 191
9 7 6 5 18 209
10 9 4 3 16 225

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 4 18 18
2 9 8 5 22 40
3 9 9 9 27 67
4 7 7 6 20 87
5 10 7 5 22 109
6 8 6 3 17 126
7 8 8 6 22 148
8 8 4 3 15 163
9 9 9 M 18 181
10 10 8 2 20 201

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 201
Total 10 3 Total 9 15 Total points 426

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 3

1B
WASSELIN BENJAMIN
0020384G
FRONTON
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 6 24 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 10 6 4 20 122
6 10 7 4 21 143
7 8 8 7 23 166
8 10 8 7 25 191
9 10 9 9 28 219
10 9 9 9 27 246

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 8 8 M 16 65
4 8 7 5 20 85
5 9 9 7 25 110
6 9 8 6 23 133
7 9 8 8 25 158
8 10 9 7 26 184
9 10 9 6 25 209
10 10 8 8 26 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 235
Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Total points 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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om
/T

R
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BLAGNAC NOVEMBRE2024
DEPART 3

1C
OUVRY LOU-ANNE
1015504O
FRONTON
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 6 6 21 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 9 9 6 24 170
8 10 9 9 28 198
9 9 8 8 25 223
10 10 8 7 25 248

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 7 6 23 47
3 10 8 6 24 71
4 8 7 5 20 91
5 10 8 7 25 116
6 10 9 8 27 143
7 9 7 7 23 166
8 10 9 6 25 191
9 10 8 7 25 216
10 9 9 8 26 242

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 242
Total 10 11 Total 9 16 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
